
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: CHIEF CLERK LIZ ROLANDO
FROM: ALEJANDRO MATEOS
SUBJECT: AMENDMENTS TO 7/29/20 PUBLIC UTILITY ROM MINUTES
DATE: 8/19/20
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the July 29, 2020 Public Utility Regular Open Meeting Minutes:

P.3 Line 15 – Add “As” before “this”

P. 5 Line 14 – Replace “Tonya” with “Tanya”

P.8 Line 19 – Replace “Edison” with “Commonwealth Edison”

P. 9 Line 5 – Replace “Tonya” with “Tanya”

P. 40 Line 19 – Replace “(Indiscernible audio)” with “I would like to respond. I haven’t done anything wrong. To suggest otherwise is”

P. 40 Line 6 – Delete “just”

P.84 Line 3 – Delete “-- anything where this might fail or”

P.84 Line 4 – Delete “there’s”

P.97 Line 21 – Delete “, you know,”

P.97 Line 22 – Delete “, you know,”